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Direction
Hardwick Road — Craignair Avenue

48 stops

Open route schedule

Hardwick Road

West Blatchington School

Burwash Road

High Park Avenue

Lark Hill

Northease Drive middle

Ashlings Way

Grenadier Hotel

Maytree Walk

Elm Drive Shops

Holmes Avenue

Amherst Crescent

Aldrington Avenue

Hove Park Tavern

Coleridge Street

Sackville Road

George Street

Eaton Road

Town Hall

Second Avenue

Palmeira Square

Route schedule
Hardwick Road — Craignair Avenue

Monday 06:09-23:52

Tuesday 06:09-23:52

Wednesday 06:09-23:52

Thursday 06:09-23:52

Friday 06:09-23:52

Saturday 07:03-23:52

Sunday 07:07-22:43

Route info

Direction: Hardwick Road

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Brunswick Place

Norfolk Square

Waitrose

Churchill Square

North Street

Old Steine

St Peter's Church

London Road Shops

York Hill

Preston Circus

Springfield Road

Stanford Avenue

Nestor Court

Rookery Close

Preston Drove

Harrington Road

Varndean Road

Cedars Gardens

Tongdean Lane East

The Deneway East

Bottom of Carden Avenue

Graham Avenue

Patchdean

Winfield Avenue

The Ladies Mile

Barrhill Avenue

Craignair Avenue



Direction
Craignair Avenue — Hardwick Road

59 stops

Open route schedule

Craignair Avenue

Sanyhils Avenue

Thornhill Avenue North

Glenfalls Avenue

Braeside Avenue East End

Eskbank Avenue

Mackie Avenue

Thornhill Avenue South

Bowling Green

The Ladies Mile

Winfield Avenue

Patchdean

Graham Avenue

Bottom of Carden Avenue

The Deneway East

Tongdean Lane East

Cedars Gardens

Varndean Road

Harrington Road

Preston Drove

Nestor Court

Lover's Walk

Stanford Avenue

Springfield Road

Preston Circus

Route schedule
Craignair Avenue — Hardwick Road

Monday 06:01-23:44

Tuesday 00:39-23:44

Wednesday 00:39-23:44

Thursday 00:39-23:44

Friday 00:39-23:44

Saturday 00:39-23:44

Sunday 00:39-22:56

Route info

Direction: Craignair Avenue

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
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Baker Street

London Road Shops

St Peter's Church

Valley Gardens

Old Steine

North Street

Churchill Square

Waitrose

Norfolk Square

Brunswick Place

Palmeira Square

Second Avenue

Town Hall

Eaton Road

George Street

Portland Road

Coleridge Street

Hove Park Tavern

Aldrington Avenue

Amherst Crescent

Holmes Avenue

Elm Drive Shops

Maytree Walk

Top of Rowan Avenue

Grenadier Hotel

Ashlings Way

Northease Drive middle

Lark Hill



Park Rise

High Park Avenue

Burwash Road West End

Burwash Road

West Blatchington School

Hardwick Road

5 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brighton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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